D950000006882
TRANSMITTAL LETTER

95 HAR 31 AH 10: 06

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	VANCE, INC.		
	(proposed co	rporate name)	
Enclosed is an office \$870.00	criginal and one (1) cop ·	y of the articles of incorporatio	on and our check
FROM:	Marshall C.Vance	Name (printed or typed)	
	784 Tulip St.	Trains (printed or typody	_
	Deltona, Fl 3	Address 2725–3518	
	<u>(</u> 904 \ 789 - 501	City, State, & Zip	•
		Telephone Number	•

500:001445755 -04/03/95--01030--010 +****70.00 +****70.00

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

QF

VANCE, INC.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: VARCE, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 784 Tulip St. Deltona, Fl 32725-3518

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 5,000

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Marshall C. Vance
784 Tulip St.

Deltona, Fl 32725-3518

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and s tion is(are):	treet address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorpora-		
11011 13(0.0).	Marshall C. Vance 784 Tulip St. Doltona, Fl 32725-3518		
	Mary J. Vance 784 Tulip St. Doltona, Fl 32725-3518		

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

27 th

day of

Marshall C. Vance

Signature

Mary J. Marce

(Signature)

Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1.	The name of the corporation is: Vance, Inc.	
		To Esta
2.	The name and address of the registered agent and office is:	N31
_	Marshall C. Vance	AII IO
	(NAME)	- F. O.
	784 Tulip St.	Dr.
	(P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
	Brltone, Fl 32725-3518	
	(CITY/STATE/ZIP)	•

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNAT	TURE Marshalf C. Chnce
DATE _	Harch 27, 1995

Mary R 784 Juli Delfora City/State		400001871584 -06/21/9601085018 *****35.00 *****35.00 Office Use Only
1(Cor	poration Name) (Do	cument #) cument #) cument #) Cument #)
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	FILE 96 JUN -5 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to articles of	o 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the fol dissolution:	lowing		
FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: VANCE, INC.			
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: $\frac{3}{3}$ $\frac{95}{95}$			
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)			
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.			
	The corporation has not commenced business.			
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.			
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.			
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	SEC	96	
	☐ A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	RETAI AHAS	- E	_
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	RY OF S	96 JUH -5 AH 9: 43	
Signe	ed this 11 th day of May 19 96	TATE ORIDA'I	9: 43	
Signatur	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no of	licers or		
_	MARSHAILC, VANCE			
	(Typed or printed name) Pre Side NT			

(Title)